2001-02 SCORING LEADERS

Through games of€ March 2, 2002

As reported to the IHSAA

Player

Shanna Zolman
Katie Gearlds
Jodi Howell
Sonya Wahl

Kim McMillin
Julie Briody
Brandi Carter
Ellen Hamilton
Lindy Carey
Amanda Engleking
Stacy Stevens
Bianca Haverstock
Cindi Merrill
Ashley Custer
Jenny Pfeiffer
Whitney Espenlaub
Ashley Houston
Adrienne Squire
Missy Glaser
Brittany Myers
Jennifer Rath
Cyndi Valentin
Angela Newkirk
Morgan Groover
Rachel Dixon
SuntanaGranderson
Candace Dark
Miranda Green
Brittany Dildine
Megan Liffick
Lindsey Swanson
Kylee Wood
Aimee Litka
Jessica Scherer
Ashli Senff

School

Wawasee

Beech Grove
Alexandria

New Washington
North Harrison
Tecumseh
Indianapolis Manual
Greenfield-Central
Leo

Tri-County

Culver Community
Crawford County
Noblesville

Milan

Jennings County
New Harmony
Eminence

Indian Creek
Evansville Mater Dei
Madison

Vincennes Lincoln
Bloomington South
Salem

Elwood

S. Central (Elizabeth)
South Bend Riley
Fountain Central
Pike

Harrison (W.Lafayette)

Whiteland

F.W. Canterbury
South Vermillion
S. Bend St. Joseph
Triton Central
Triton

Class
4A
3A
3A

3A
4A

3A
3A

2A
4A

> >

2A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A

4A
2A
4A

4A

2A
3A
2A
2A

Grade
Senior
Junior
Fr.
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Soph.
Junior
Soph.
Senior
Senior
Senior
Fr.
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Soph.
Fr.
Senior
Junior

Games
25
21
23
20
23
23
21
21
22
20
24
21
21
20
22
23
23
18
15
22
22
22
20
22
25
28
23
21
21
20
20
23
20
23
22

High
53
34
41
47
43
36
42
39
41
37
47
38
39
32
36
30
37
34
36
37
35
38
36
40
36
42
34
31
35
28
31
34
36
33
31

Total
846
560
596
496
553
573
501
500
545
474
568
493
483
453
495
515
511
401
331
484
486
484
430
466
525
584
477
436
429
407
407
463
400
462
440

Avg.
33.8
26.6
25.9
24.8
24.0
24.9
23.8
23.8
23.7
23.7
23.6
23.4
23.0
22.6
22.5
223
22.2
22.2
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.1
21.0
20.8
20.7
20.7
20.4
20.3
20.3
20.1
20.0
20.0
20.0



